

2023 Annual General Meeting and Election of Board Directors

PROXY FORM

By appointing a proxy, you give them rights to vote on your behalf at the YWCA NWT AGM on Thursday, October 12, being held at 6:00 p.m. via Zoom.

Your proxy will attend and vote on your behalf if there are any motions from the floor to be voted upon, and will cast a vote to appoint members to the Board of Directors if proposed at the 2023 AGM.

Signing this form

Appoint a proxy to vote on your behalf

Please ensure you signed this proxy form. Forms without a signature will not be accepted.

Of (address) ______ being a current member or Honourary Life member of YWCA NWT hereby appoint: Name: ______ as my proxy to act generally at the meeting on my behalf and to vote as the proxy sees fit at the YWCA NWT Annual General Meeting to be held on 12 October 2023, or at any adjournment thereof. I realize my proxy must be a member in good standing of YWCA NWT. Signature of member: ______ Date: ______

Returning this form

Signed proxy forms must be submitted via email to giving@ywcanwt.ca by **5pm MST**, **Tuesday**, **October 10**, **2023**.